MINDEN OPERA HOUSE

25th Anniversary Pledge Agreement



Campaign gifts are payable over 3 years. The Minden Opera House 25th Anniversary Pledge is an initiative independent of the Annual MOH Membership Drive, Corporate Sponsorship Drive, the Minden Community Players or the Kearney County Community Foundation. Thank you so much for supporting the future programming and operations of the Minden Opera House.

DONOR INFORMATION

Name(s):				
Address:				
Email:			Pho	ne:
Signature:			Dat	e:
Donor will receive recognition commensurate with giving level including, but not limited to: website, social media, press releases, news stories, posters, etc.				
🗌 Pleas	e list my/our names	as follows:		
	wish to remain anon	ymous.		
PLEDGE IN	NFORMATION	ΤΟΤΑ	L PLEDGE AMOUN	NT:
0	to pay \$ hly □ Quarterly		□ Annually [☐ One-Time
🗆 Cash	-	ommodities* 🗌		☐ Other Grain Donation Form.

DESIGNATION:

- $\hfill\square$ Minden Opera House may use this gift where it is needed most.
- □ I/We would like this gift to go to the General Fund to support operational and programming expenses in the immediate future.
- □ I/We would like this gift to go to the Minden Opera House Operational Endowment Fund. The capital donated here will remain permanently intact and unused, but the Minden Opera House Executive Director and Board of Directors may use revenue earnings in any manner they see fit.



FOR INFORMATION ABOUT MOH

Visit our website MindenOperaHouse.com for more information.

CONTACT US

MARCY BRANDT, *Executive Director* <u>director@mindenoperahouse.com</u> 308.832.0588